Men 3

Place
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16
17
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Bib
355
375
328
315
353
327
341
344
394
334
378
317
347
389
336
335
354
384
367
372
352
383
318
330
363
346
338
364
324
349
362
311
321
377
350

Time

6:41:20
6:41:31
6:41:50
6:41:52
6:43:07
6:43:32
6:43:54
6:44:23
6:44:38
6:44:44
6:45:36
6:46:31
6:47:08
6:47:19
6:48:02
6:48:03
6:48:07
6:48:46
6:48:59
6:49:08
6:49:42
6:49:47
6:49:50
6:50:22
6:51:21
6:51:58
6:52:39
6:53:13
6:53:40
6:53:46
6:54:15
6:55:12
6:55:16
6:56:06
6:57:25

Back
00:00
00:11
00:30
00:32
01:47
02:12
02:34
03:03
03:18
03:24
04:16
05:11
05:48
05:59
06:42
06:43
06:47
07:26
07:39
07:48
08:22
08:27
08:30
09:02
10:01
10:38
11:19
11:53
12:20
12:26
12:55
13:52
13:56
14:46
16:05

Results by Velocity Results

Green Mountain Stage Race ey S
Aug 30 - Sept 2, 2024 \

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION &
First Name Last Name Team
Maxwell Lane Unattached
Spencer Tsai Meta Normal CC
Cameron E Cook Bullfly Racing
Christopher Golden Setanta Verge / Finkraft
Mathieu Goulet IBIKE
Evan Arthur Unattached
Beau Guenther West Hill-Putney, VT
Brendan Ronan West Hill Shop
Mitchell Tyson Unattached
Troy French Unattached
Frederik Johne CRCA / Team VESELKA
Colin Braun Unattached
Andre Dempsey West Hill Shop
Timmy Lescop-Nivol Dutch Flyers Cycling Club
Nathaniel Picard-Busky ROR NYC
Andres Mangones CRCA/ONYX
Charles-Antoine Legrand ESPOIRS QUILICOT
Oscar Camargo CRCA/ Soacha, Cundinamarca
Ethan Bull AUTOMATIC Lonely Hearts Racing
Dennis Arnold Shake N Brake Racing
Vincent Gagnon Espoirs Quilicot
Clovis Taillon IBIKE
Keegan Barrows ALIAS Racing
Colin Mihalak Project 412
Zac Ooi Dolce Vita Cycling
Luke Rosica KruisCX
Jacob Jirinec Pursuit Racing
Derek Mcintire B2C2 Cycling p/b Conte's Bike Shop
Divyam Patel UNC
Chase Wheeler Linea Racing p/b Sun & Air
Eric Mcmillan CRCA/NYCC/ Racing p/b Magen Financial
Cristian Rios CRCA /ONYX
Quinn Walsh New haven Angels
Vincent Carrier-Cote IBIKE
Dan Rowinski B2C2 Cycling p/b Conte's Bike Shop
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357
370
366
398
358
376
390
380
329
382
316
342
325
393
356
385
343
369
312
391
333
368
381
332
365
379
360
373
387
392
340
386

6:57:40
6:59:07
7:00:26
7:00:32
7:00:56
7:01:07
7:01:08
7:01:15
7:02:00
7:02:31
7:02:45
7:03:28
7:06:48
7:07:00
7:07:01
7:09:16
7:11:39
7:12:06
7:13:.07
7:13:47
7:13:50
7:14:11
7:16:02
7:24:04
7:25:23
7:32:12
7:37:44
7:42:21
7:53:20
8:04:42
8:22:06
9:40:58

16:20
17:47
19:06
19:12
19:36
19:47
19:48
19:55
20:40
21:11
21:25
22:08
25:28
25:40
25:41
27:56
30:19
30:46
31:47
32:27
32:30
32:51
34:42
42:44
44:03
50:52
56:24
01:01
12:00
23:22
40:46
59:38
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Green Mountain Stage Race oy .

Aug 30 - Sept 2, 2024
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Davis
Carlos
Louis
Douglas
Gabriel
Samuel
Alexander
David
Isaac
Edward
Max
Dominic
Liam
Elias
Saba
Bryan
Ryan
Jardany
Matthew
Billy
Michael
Christophe
Arihant
Ethan
Lucas
Alex
Patrick
Paul
Joshua
Julian
Stephen
Tony

Barber

Lazaro
Larochelle-Lalonde
Coker

Schuster
Brouillard
Duncan

Spreen

Nelson

Scott

Martin
Michaelides

Goff

Bennett

Jugeli
Benitez-Nelson
Snow

Toquica

Zaleski

Hluchan

Zurak
Guimond-Drapeau
Kalidindi

Landon
Barash-David
Arsenault-Ouellet
Murphy

Rios

Spokes

Simioni

Johnson

Hua

CRCA/NYCC Racing p/b Magen Financial
CRCA / Team VESELKA

IBike

Jackalope Northeast

KruisCX

Vertige Performance

B2C2 Cycling p/b Conte's Bike Shop
545 Velo

Unattached

B2C2 Cycling p/b Conte’s Bike Shop
CRCA/NYCC Racing

KruisCX

AP-CCB Junior Devo p/b Corner Cycle
Unattached

New Haven Angels

MACC Racing

Pursuit Racing

Unattached

Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away Coffee
Shake ‘N Brake Racing

Rogue Racing p/b Sail Away Coffee
iBike

CRCA / Team VESELKA

545 Velo

AUTOMATIC Lonely Hearts Racing
iBike

Unattached

VeloJawn Racing

District Velocity Racing
CRCA/KruisCX

Shake 'N Brake Racing

545 Velo
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